N/A
IC REG QD BUCK/LINEAR 24WQFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LM26480QSQX-AA/NOPB 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
w/Supervisor: No
w/Sequencer: No
w/LED Driver: No
Voltage/Current - Output 3: 1 V ~ 3.5 V, 300mA
Voltage/Current - Output 2: 1 V ~ 3.3 V, 1.5A
Voltage/Current - Output 1: 0.8 V ~ 2 V, 1.5A
Voltage - Supply: 2.8 V ~ 5.5 V
Topology: Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (2), Linear (LDO) (2)
Supplier Device Package: 24-WQFN (4x4)
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 24-WFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 4
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Any Function
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM26480QSQX-AA/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM26480QSQ-CF/NOPB
IC REG QD BUCK/LINEAR 24WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM26480QSQ-AA/NOPB
IC REG QD BUCK/LINEAR 24WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM2647MTCX/NOPB
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 28TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM26480QSQX-8D/NOPB
EXTERNALLY PROGRAMMABLE DUAL
HIG
N/A
RFQ
LM26480SQ-AA/NOPB/BKN
TI
RFQ
LM2647MTCX
IC REG CTRLR BUCK 28TSSOP
N/A
RFQ
LM26480SQ-AA/NOPB
IC REG QD BUCK/LINEAR 24WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM26480QSQX-CF/NOPB
IC REG QD BUCK/LINEAR 24WQFN
N/A
RFQ
LM26480SQ-AA
NS/TI
RFQ
LM26480SQ-AAEV
BOARD EVAL FOR LM26480
N/A
RFQ
5022R-753J
FIXED IND 75UH 302MA 3.7 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2100LL-5R6-H-RC
FIXED IND 5.6UH 13.1A 4 MOHM TH
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
SP1210R-272J
FIXED IND 2.7UH 826MA 305 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1812R-224J
FIXED IND 220UH 149MA 9 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1945R-05G
FIXED IND 5.6UH 900MA 340 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1330-70J
FIXED IND 120UH 66MA 13 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
HF1008-471J
FIXED IND 470NH 310MA 1.55 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2256-52J
FIXED IND 18MH 52MA 143 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
2500R-60J
FIXED IND 4.7MH 59MA 48 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
P1330-682H
FIXED IND 6.8UH 1.08A 165 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...